WORM GEARBOX REDUCERS
Hub van Doorneweg 8 • 2171 KZ Sassenheim – NL • T +31(0)252 228850 • F +31(0)252 228235 • E sales@euronorm.nl • I euronormdrives.com
E
U
R
N
02
00

4
1.  Parts overview
2.  Type coding
5JRST _
1
110
2
050
3
112B5
4
1. JRST - Worm gear reducer with solid input shaft
 JRSTD - Worm gear reducer with IEC motor flange
 JRSTB - Worm gear reducer with double solid input shaft
 JRSTDB - Worm gear reducer with IEC motor flange
 and secondary worm shaft
2. Frame size
025  075
030  090
040  110
050  130
063  150
3. Reduction ratio
007  040
010  050
015  060
020  080
025  100
030
4. IEC motor flange
56B5 B14
63B5 B14
71B5 B14
80B5 B14
90B5 B14
112B5 B14
132B5 B14
3.  Options
•  Single plug in shaft
• Double plug in shaft
• Torque arm
• Foot plate
• Side mounting flange
• Protective cover for output shaft
IEC flange
Oil seal worm shaft
Worm shaft bearing
Worm wheel
Worm wheel bearing
Oil seal output shaft
Worm shaft
Seal
Nameplate
Gear casing
E
U
R
N
02
00
00
_0
12
_A
5Hub van Doorneweg 8 • 2171 KZ Sassenheim – NL • T +31(0)252 228850 • F +31(0)252 228235 • E sales@euronorm.nl • I euronormdrives.com
4.  Mounting positions
4.1  Single worm gear reducer
4.2  Double worm gear reducer
M1 M5 M4
M3 M6 M2
Hub van Doorneweg 8 • 2171 KZ Sassenheim – NL • T +31(0)252 228850 • F +31(0)252 228235 • E sales@euronorm.nl • I euronormdrives.com
E